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Aluminium LED Profile

AR5
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Aluminum Profile

LED strip - -

Grey / White / Black 

Grey / White / Black 

MAX. 14.4 W/m

-

-

Aluminum Silver / White / Black / RAL color

Plastic

Plastic

Endcap (with hole)

Endcap (without hole)

Name MaterialCode

AR5

-

AR5-Cap-H

AR5-Cap

Color Other

3 Optional Diffuser(PC)

59%Opal D002-O

-Milky -

73%Frosted D002-F

95%Clear D002-C

Light Transmittance CodeColor

Unit:mm

12.9

4

100°

3.8

11.2

16

22

6

Recessed
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